JEFFERSON
COUNTY -

OFFICE OF COUNTY TREASURER

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY
GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419
(303) 271 -8330

CITY OF LAKESIDE

INTR PROP TAX
LICENSE FEES
OWNERSHIP TAX
PROPERTY TAX
TREASURER FEES

CITY OF LAKESIDE
PO BOX 12672
DENVER CO 80212

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

3060

TIM KAUFFMAN
TREASURER

1,004.83-

94.33-
135.50
1,080.77

2,149.19-
22.42



JEFFERSON
COUNTY -

OFFICE OF COUNTY TREASURER

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY
GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419
(303) 271 -8330

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

ASPEN PARK METRO DISTRICT 4063

INTR PROP TAX
OWNERSHIP TAX
PROPERTY TAX
TREASURER FEES

ASPEN PARK METRO DISTRICT
R. S. WELLS

8390 E. CRESCENT PARKWAY
SUITE 500

GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111

TIM KAUFFMAN
TREASURER

37,782.00-

1,906.14-
11,034.20
47,653.45-

743.39



JEFFERSON
COUNTY -

OFFICE OF COUNTY TREASURER TIM KAUFEMAN
TREASURER
100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY
GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419
(303) 271 - 8330
DEBIT STATEMENT
02/05/13

COUNTRYDALE METRO DIST EX 06 4221 46,076.42-
INTR PROP TAX 778.37-
OWNERSHIP TAX 67,988.69
PRIOR YEAR TAX 115,141.16-
PROPERTY TAX 117.39
TREASURER FEES 1,737.03

COUNTRYDALE METRO DIST EX 06
8390 E. CRESCENT PARKWAY
SUITE 500

GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111



JEFFERSON
COUNTY -

OFFICE OF COUNTY TREASURER

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY
GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419
(303) 271 -8330

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

GREEN TREE METRO DIST 2 4353

INTR PROP TAX
PROPERTY TAX
TREASURER FEES

GREEN TREE METRO DIST 2
ZARLENGO RAUB

7100 W. 44TH AVE, SUITE101
WHEATRIDGE CO 80033

TIM KAUFFMAN
TREASURER

1,439.47-

60.73-
1,400.66-
21.92



JEFFERSON
COUNTY -

OFFICE OF COUNTY TREASURER

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY
GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419
(303) 271 -8330

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

LAKESIDE CTR METRO 4498

INTR PROP TAX
OWNERSHIP TAX
PROPERTY TAX
TREASURER FEES

LAKESIDE CTR METRO

C/O DENISE DENSLOW,CLIFTONLARSONALLEN
8390 E. CRESCENT PKWY

SUITE 500

GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111

TIM KAUFFMAN
TREASURER

2,637.21-

85.04-
238.71
2,834.68-
43.80



JEFFERSON
COUNTY -

OFFICE OF COUNTY TREASURER

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY
GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419
(303) 271 -8330

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

38TH AVE CORRIDOR UR 4853

38TH AVE CORRIDOR REDEV
TREASURER FEES
URBAN TAX/INT

38TH AVE CORRIDOR UR
C/O PATRICK GOFF

CITY OF WHEAT RIDGE
7500 W 29TH AVE

WHEAT RIDGE CO 80215

TIM KAUFFMAN
TREASURER

35.82-

512.97-
2641
1,247.80-



