100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419 (303) 271 - 8330

TIM KAUFFMAN TREASURER

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

CITY OF LAKESIDE	3060	1,004.83-
INTR PROP TAX		94.33-
LICENSE FEES		135.50
OWNERSHIP TAX		1,080.77
PROPERTY TAX		2,149.19-
TREASURER FEES		22.42



100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419 (303) 271 - 8330

TIM KAUFFMAN **TREASURER**

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

ASPEN PARK METRO DISTRICT	4063	37,782.00-
INTR PROP TAX		1,906.14-
OWNERSHIP TAX		11,034.20
PROPERTY TAX		47,653.45-
TREASURER FEES		743.39

ASPEN PARK METRO DISTRICT R. S. WELLS 8390 E. CRESCENT PARKWAY SUITE 500 GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111



100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419 (303) 271 - 8330

TIM KAUFFMAN **TREASURER**

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

COUNTRYDALE METRO DIST EX 06	4221	46,076.42-
INTR PROP TAX		778.37-
OWNERSHIP TAX		67,988.69
PRIOR YEAR TAX		115,141.16-
PROPERTY TAX		117.39
TREASURER FEES		1,737.03



100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419 (303) 271 - 8330

TIM KAUFFMAN TREASURER

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

GREEN TREE METRO DIST 2	4353	1,439.47-
INTR PROP TAX		60.73-
PROPERTY TAX		1,400.66-
TREASURER FEES		21.92

GREEN TREE METRO DIST 2 ZARLENGO RAUB 7100 W. 44TH AVE, SUITE101 WHEATRIDGE CO 80033



100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419 (303) 271 - 8330

TIM KAUFFMAN **TREASURER**

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

LAKESIDE CTR METRO	4498	2,637.21-
INTR PROP TAX		85.04-
OWNERSHIP TAX		238.71
PROPERTY TAX		2,834.68-
TREASURER FEES		43.80

LAKESIDE CTR METRO C/O DENISE DENSLOW, CLIFTONLARSONALLEN 8390 E. CRESCENT PKWY SUITE 500 GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 80111



100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PARKWAY GOLDEN, COLORADO 80419 (303) 271 - 8330

TIM KAUFFMAN **TREASURER**

DEBIT STATEMENT

02/05/13

38TH AVE CORRIDOR UR	4853	35.82-
38TH AVE CORRIDOR REDEV		512.97-
TREASURER FEES		26.41
URBAN TAX/INT		1,247.80-

38TH AVE CORRIDOR UR C/O PATRICK GOFF CITY OF WHEAT RIDGE 7500 W 29TH AVE WHEAT RIDGE CO 80215